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Art No

FO-05244PASX20X

Art No

FO-05244PPSX20X

SC/PC-LC/APC 9/125 SM SX L:X

SC/PC-LC/PC 9/125 SM SX L:X

PATCHCORD

PATCHCORD

Art No

FO-05284PPSX20X

Art No

FO-05224PPSX20X

SC/PC-MU/PC 9/125 SM SX L:X

SC/PC-SC/PC 9/125 SM SX L:X

PATCHCORD

PATCHCORD

 Low
Ins.
loss

UL 94 
V-0

High
quality

LS
ZH

FIBER OPTIC PATCHCORDS

9/125 SINGLE MODE SIMPLEX PATCHCORDS

Art No

FO-05234PASX20X

Art No

FO-05234PPSX20X

SC/PC-FC/APC 9/125 SM SX L:X

SC/PC-FC/PC 9/125 SM SX L:X

PATCHCORD

PATCHCORD

Art No

FO-05224PASX20X

Art No

FO-05214PPSX20X

SC/PC-SC/APC 9/125 SM SX L:X

SC/PC-ST/PC 9/125 SM SX L:X

PATCHCORD

PATCHCORD


